
Beginning Conversational Spanish - Practice Spanish speaking skills with others.              Adult 

Preschool Story Time  - Books, songs, and activities for preschoolers. (Ages 3-5)              Youth           

Knit & Crochet Club  - Practice your knitting & crochet skills with us.                                    Adult 

Toddler Story Time  - Books, songs, activities for toddlers and their caregivers.                Youth 

Music & Movement  -  Music, dancing, and games for the little ones.                                  Youth 

Teen D & D Club - Join our beginner D&D Club for teens.                                                        Teen 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

6:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

OCTOBER 
CLIFFORD CROSSING BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR 

RECURRING WEEKLY 

Nature Journals  - Learn about patterns and shapes in nature.  Grades (K-5)                      Youth 

Haunted House Build  - Build your own haunted house masterpiece!  Grades (2-5)          Youth 

International Coffee Day   - Celebrate by painting a monochromatic piece of art.              Adult           

Hot Air Balloon Fiesta  - Discover hot air balloons and make a mini model balloon.        Family 

Kids Trivia Takeover  - Test your knowledge over random trivia!   Grades (2-5)                 Youth              

Teen Manga Club  -  Activities, games, crafts, and snacks all about Manga.                          Teen    

Family Board Game Day  - Play some of our classic and newer board games.                    Family   

Artist Afternoons  -  Join us to draw and paint a pumpkin in oil pastels.  Grade (K-5)        Youth                 

3D Printing Basics  -  Learn about the basics of using our 3D Printer.                                 All Ages 

Halloween Spoon Monsters  -  Families join us to make an original spoon monster!       Family               

Adult D&D Club  - Join us for an adult D&D Club, all skill levels are welcome!                   Adult 

Brick Builders  -  Bring your imagination and build things with Legos.   Ages 5+                 Youth 

Computer Skills: Windows 11  - Learn the latest version of Microsoft Windows.               Adult 

Teen STEAM  -  Join us as we explore interesting and fun STEAM activities.                        Teen 

Build w/Magnetic Tiles  - Friendly competition using magnetic tiles.  Grade (K-5)            Youth 

Teen Manga Club  -  Activities, games, crafts, and snacks all about Manga.                          Teen 

Watercolor Club  -  Create your own work of art in our paint-along sessions.                      Adult 

Adopt a Pet Ghost  - Craft up your own decorative ghost this spooky season.                    Adult                       

Computer Skills: Windows 11 - Learn the latest version of Microsoft Windows.                 Adult 

 

 

 

WED 

FRI 

TUE 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

FRI 

SAT 

TUE 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

 

 

1  

3  

7  

10  

10  

11  

14  

15  

15  

17  

18  

21  

23  

23  

24  

25  

28  

29  

30  

  

  

  

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

DAILY PROGRAMS 


