

OCTOBER

DAY	EVENT		TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY		
MONDAY	Beginning Conversational Spanish - Practice Spanish speaking skills with others.	Adult	6:00 p.m.
TUESDAY	Preschool Story Time - Books, songs, and activities for preschoolers. (Ages 3-5)	Youth	10:30 a.m.
THURSDAY	Knit & Crochet Club - Practice your knitting & crochet skills with us.	Adult	5:00 p.m.
FRIDAY	Toddler Story Time - Books, songs, activities for toddlers and their caregivers.	Youth	10:30 a.m.
FRIDAY	Music & Movement - Music, dancing, and games for the little ones.	Youth	11:30 a.m.
SATURDAY	Teen D & D Club - Join our beginner D&D Club for teens.	Teen	3:00 p.m.
	DAILY PROGRAMS		
1 WED	Nature Journals - Learn about patterns and shapes in nature. Grades (K-5)	Youth	4:00 p.m.
3 FRI	Haunted House Build - Build your own haunted house masterpiece! Grades (2-5)	Youth	4:00 p.m.
7 TUE	International Coffee Day - Celebrate by painting a monochromatic piece of art.	Adult	6:30 p.m.
10 FRI	Hot Air Balloon Fiesta - Discover hot air balloons and make a mini model balloon.	Family	3:00 p.m.
10 FRI	Kids Trivia Takeover - Test your knowledge over random trivia! Grades (2-5)	Youth	4:00 p.m.
11 SAT	Teen Manga Club - Activities, games, crafts, and snacks all about Manga.	Teen	1:00 p.m.
14 TUE	Family Board Game Day - Play some of our classic and newer board games.	Family	5:00 p.m.
15 WED	Artist Afternoons - Join us to draw and paint a pumpkin in oil pastels. Grade (K-5)	Youth	4:00 p.m.
15 WED	3D Printing Basics - Learn about the basics of using our 3D Printer. A	All Ages	5:00 p.m.
17 FRI	Halloween Spoon Monsters - Families join us to make an original spoon monster!	Family	4:00 p.m.
18 SAT	Adult D&D Club - Join us for an adult D&D Club, all skill levels are welcome!	Adult	3:00 p.m.
21 TUE	Brick Builders - Bring your imagination and build things with Legos. Ages 5+	Youth	4:00 p.m.
23 THU	Computer Skills: Windows 11 - Learn the latest version of Microsoft Windows.	Adult	1:00 p.m.
23 THU	Teen STEAM - Join us as we explore interesting and fun STEAM activities.	Teen	4:00 p.m.
24 FRI	Build w/Magnetic Tiles - Friendly competition using magnetic tiles. Grade (K-5)	Youth	4:00 p.m.
25 SAT	Teen Manga Club - Activities, games, crafts, and snacks all about Manga.	Teen	1:00 p.m.
28 TUE	Watercolor Club - Create your own work of art in our paint-along sessions.	Adult	6:30 p.m.
29 WED	Adopt a Pet Ghost - Craft up your own decorative ghost this spooky season.	Adult	6:30 p.m.
30 THU	Computer Skills: Windows 11 - Learn the latest version of Microsoft Windows.	Adult	1:00 p.m.